
Pachet 1 CATERING 12.07.

I.D.: 84659526

Data publicarii	12.07.23	Coduri CPV	39222100-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 941,39 RON - 941,39 RON

Descriere: 2311 FARFURII BIO ALB ROTUNDE D220 MM/ 50 SET/ 10 BAX 50 10 10 15.61 156.10 FA30 FOLIE ALUMINIU 30 CM/ 850 GR./ 1 ROLA/ 4 BAX 1 4 8 32.48 259.80 FS30 FOLIE PT. PASTRAT PROSPETIMEA 30 CM/ 1 ROLA/ 4 BAX 1 4 8 12.48 99.84 P300 PAHAR TRANSPARENT 300ML PET-ITALIA/ 50 SET/ 20 BAX 50 20 25 7.75 193.75 PA7OZ PAHARE DIN CRT., ALBE, Ø 73 MM, 7OZ/ 50 SET/ 20 BAX 50 20 40 4.86 194.50 SA1000 SCOBITORI AMBALATE/ 700 SET/ 50 BAX 700 50 10 3.74 37.40
